

Base Bid									
			Total	Humphrey		Hendy		Jefferson	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Integral Curb	LF	775	\$ 65.00	\$ 50,375.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 10,075.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 38,750.00
2	Remove and replace 4" Concrete	SF	400	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,800.00
3	Typical Curb Ramp	SF	800	\$ 50.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 10,000.00
4	ADA Detectable Truncated Domes	EA	8	\$ 240.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00
Total				\$	<b>99,495.00</b>	\$	<b>32,795.00</b>	\$	<b>55,950.00</b>

Base Bid									
			Total	Husac		Szabo		TMS	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Integral Curb	LF	775	\$ 75.00	\$ 58,125.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 17,050.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 48,050.00
2	Remove and replace 4" Concrete	SF	400	\$ 14.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,000.00
3	Typical Curb Ramp	SF	800	\$ 13.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 12,800.00
4	ADA Detectable Truncated Domes	EA	8	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,200.00
Total				\$	<b>76,125.00</b>	\$	<b>58,250.00</b>	\$	<b>69,050.00</b>